
Mo, 14.07. bis Do, 17.07.25 80 Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Laubenh./Riedweg

Ingelheim/Bahnhof E
Heidesheim/Goethestr. A
Heidesheim/Freier Platz A
Heidesheim/Mainzer Straße A
Heidesheim/Sandmühle A
Heidesheim/Im Schäfersborn A
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Straße
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstraße
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad
Budenheim/Waldstraße
Budenheim/Eaubonner Straße C
Budenheim/Eaubonner Straße B
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Hauptstraße
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/An der Heßlerquelle
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Straße
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/Parkallee
Waldfriedhof A
An der Hasenquelle A
Am Lemmchen A
Am Schwermer B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A
Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A
Schott AG A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestraße A
Lessingstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof C  an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof C  ab
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Straße B
Zur Alten Portland B
Ärztehaus Laubenheim B
Oppenheimer Straße B
Laubenheim/Bahnhof A
Ernst-Reuter-Straße C
Ginsheimer Straße D
Rüsselsheimer Allee B
Neuweg B
Am Leitgraben A
Riedweg B

4.07
4.08
4.10
4.12
4.15
4.16
4.18
4.20
4.22
4.23
4.24
4.26
4.27
4.28
4.29
4.30
4.32
4.33
4.34
4.36
4.37
4.38
4.39
4.41
4.42

4.51
4.52
4.53
4.54
4.56
4.57
4.59
5.00
5.01
5.02
5.04
5.05
5.07
5.09
5.15
5.16
5.18
5.20
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.29
5.30
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.41
5.42

5.21
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.26
5.27
5.29
5.30
5.31
5.32
5.34
5.35
5.37
5.39
5.45
5.46
5.48
5.50
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.59
6.00
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.11
6.12

5.17
5.30
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.37
5.38
5.42

5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47

5.48
5.49
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.57
5.59
6.00
6.02
6.03
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.10

6.09
6.10
6.12

6.13
6.14
6.17
6.18
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.26
6.27
6.29
6.30
6.32
6.33
6.35
6.36
6.38
6.40
6.40
6.42
6.44
6.46
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.52
6.54
6.56
6.57
6.59
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.06
7.07
7.09
7.10
7.13
7.14

6.17
6.30
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.37
6.38
6.42

6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47

6.48
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.56
6.57
6.59
7.00
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.10
7.10
7.12
7.14
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.29
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.36
7.37
7.39
7.40
7.43
7.44

7.09
7.10
7.12

7.13
7.14
7.17
7.18
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.29
7.30
7.32
7.33
7.35
7.36
7.38
7.40
7.40
7.42
7.44
7.46
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.52
7.54
7.56
7.57
7.59
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.06
8.07
8.09
8.10
8.13
8.14

7.15
7.28
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.34
7.36
7.37
7.41

7.43
7.44
7.45
7.46

7.47
7.48
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.54
7.56
7.57
7.59
8.00
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.06
8.08
8.10
8.10
8.12
8.14
8.16
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.22
8.24
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.36
8.37
8.39
8.40
8.43
8.44

8.09
8.10
8.12

8.13
8.14
8.17
8.18
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.36
8.38
8.40
8.40
8.42
8.44
8.46
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.52
8.54
8.56
8.57
8.59
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.06
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.13
9.14

8.15
8.28
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.34
8.36
8.37
8.41

8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46

8.47
8.48
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.57
8.59
9.00
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.10
9.10
9.12
9.14
9.16
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.22
9.24
9.26
9.27
9.29
9.31
9.32
9.33
9.36
9.37
9.39
9.40
9.43
9.44

9.09
9.10
9.12

9.13
9.14
9.17
9.18
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.26
9.27
9.29
9.30
9.32
9.33
9.35
9.36
9.38
9.40
9.40
9.42
9.44
9.46
9.48
9.49
9.50
9.52
9.54
9.56
9.57
9.59

10.01
10.02
10.03
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.13
10.14

9.15
9.28
9.30
9.31
9.32
9.34
9.36
9.37
9.41

9.43
9.44
9.45
9.46

9.47
9.48
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.56
9.57
9.59

10.00
10.02
10.03
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.10
10.10
10.12
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.29
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.43
10.44

10.09
10.10
10.12

10.13
10.14
10.17
10.18
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.29
10.30
10.32
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.38
10.40
10.40
10.42
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.56
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.06
11.07
11.09
11.10
11.13
11.14

10.15
10.28
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.41

10.43
10.44
10.45
10.46

10.47
10.48
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.56
10.57
10.59
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.10
11.10
11.12
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.19
11.20
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.27
11.29
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.36
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.43
11.44

11.09
11.10
11.12

11.13
11.14
11.17
11.18
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.27
11.29
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.36
11.38
11.40
11.40
11.42
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.52
11.54
11.56
11.57
11.59
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.06
12.07
12.09
12.10
12.13
12.14

11.15
11.28
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.41

11.43
11.44
11.45
11.46

11.47
11.48
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.56
11.57
11.59
12.00
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.22
12.24
12.26
12.27
12.29
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.36
12.37
12.39
12.40
12.43
12.44

12.09
12.10
12.12

12.13
12.14
12.17
12.18
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.26
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.32
12.33
12.35
12.36
12.38
12.40
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.46
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.52
12.54
12.56
12.57
12.59
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.06
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.13
13.14

12.15
12.28
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.41

12.43
12.44
12.45
12.46

12.47
12.48
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.56
12.57
12.59
13.00
13.02
13.03
13.05
13.06
13.08
13.10
13.10
13.12
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.22
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.36
13.37
13.39
13.40
13.43
13.44

13.09
13.10
13.12

13.13
13.14
13.17
13.18
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.29
13.30
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.38
13.40
13.40
13.42
13.44
13.46
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.56
13.57
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.13
14.14
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Mo, 14.07. bis Do, 17.07.25 80 Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Laubenh./Riedweg

Ingelheim/Bahnhof E
Heidesheim/Goethestr. A
Heidesheim/Freier Platz A
Heidesheim/Mainzer Straße A
Heidesheim/Sandmühle A
Heidesheim/Im Schäfersborn A
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Straße
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstraße
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad
Budenheim/Waldstraße
Budenheim/Eaubonner Straße C
Budenheim/Eaubonner Straße B
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Hauptstraße
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/An der Heßlerquelle
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Straße
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/Parkallee
Waldfriedhof A
An der Hasenquelle A
Am Lemmchen A
Am Schwermer B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A
Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A
Schott AG A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestraße A
Lessingstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof C  an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof C  ab
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Straße B
Zur Alten Portland B
Ärztehaus Laubenheim B
Oppenheimer Straße B
Laubenheim/Bahnhof A
Ernst-Reuter-Straße C
Ginsheimer Straße D
Rüsselsheimer Allee B
Neuweg B
Am Leitgraben A
Riedweg B

13.15
13.28
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.41

13.43
13.44
13.45
13.46

13.47
13.48
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.56
13.57
13.59
14.00
14.02
14.03
14.05
14.06
14.08
14.10
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.19
14.20
14.22
14.24
14.26
14.27
14.29
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.36
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.43
14.44

14.09
14.10
14.12

14.13
14.14
14.17
14.18
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.26
14.27
14.29
14.30
14.32
14.33
14.35
14.36
14.38
14.40
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.46
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.52
14.54
14.56
14.57
14.59
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.06
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.13
15.14

14.15
14.28
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.41

14.43
14.44
14.45
14.46

14.47
14.48
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.56
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.02
15.03
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.10
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.19
15.20
15.22
15.24
15.26
15.27
15.29
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.36
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.43
15.44

15.09
15.10
15.12

15.13
15.14
15.17
15.18
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.26
15.27
15.29
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.36
15.38
15.40
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.50
15.52
15.54
15.56
15.57
15.59
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.10
16.13
16.14

15.15
15.28
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.41

15.43
15.44
15.45
15.46

15.47
15.48
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.56
15.57
15.59
16.00
16.02
16.03
16.05
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.20
16.22
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.43
16.44

16.09
16.10
16.12

16.13
16.14
16.17
16.18
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.30
16.32
16.33
16.35
16.36
16.38
16.40
16.40
16.42
16.44
16.46
16.48
16.49
16.50
16.52
16.54
16.56
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.13
17.14

16.15
16.28
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.41

16.43
16.44
16.45
16.46

16.47
16.48
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.56
16.57
16.59
17.00
17.02
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.08
17.10
17.10
17.12
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.19
17.20
17.22
17.24
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.36
17.37
17.39
17.40
17.43
17.44

17.09
17.10
17.12

17.13
17.14
17.17
17.18
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.30
17.32
17.33
17.35
17.36
17.38
17.40
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.49
17.50
17.52
17.54
17.56
17.57
17.59
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.13
18.14

17.15
17.28
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.41

17.43
17.44
17.45
17.46

17.47
17.48
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.54
17.56
17.57
17.59
18.00
18.02
18.03
18.05
18.06
18.08
18.10
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.16
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.22
18.24
18.26
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.40
18.43
18.44

18.09
18.10
18.12

18.13
18.14
18.17
18.18
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.24
18.26
18.27
18.29
18.30
18.32
18.33
18.35
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.40
18.42
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.49
18.50
18.52
18.54
18.56
18.57
18.59
19.01
19.02
19.03
19.06
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.13
19.14

18.15
18.28
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.41

18.43
18.44
18.45
18.46

18.47
18.48
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.56
18.57
18.59
19.00
19.02
19.03
19.05
19.06
19.08
19.10
19.10
19.12
19.14
19.16
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.22
19.24
19.26
19.27
19.29
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.36
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.43
19.44

19.09
19.10
19.12

19.13
19.14
19.17
19.18
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.27
19.29
19.30
19.32
19.33
19.35
19.36
19.38
19.40
19.40
19.42
19.44
19.46
19.48
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.54
19.56
19.57
19.59
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.13
20.14

19.15
19.28
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.34
19.36
19.37
19.41

19.43
19.44
19.45
19.46

19.47
19.48
19.51
19.52
19.53
19.54
19.56
19.57
19.59
20.00
20.02
20.03
20.05
20.06
20.08
20.10
20.10
20.12
20.14
20.16
20.18
20.19
20.20
20.22
20.24
20.26
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.36
20.37
20.39
20.40
20.43
20.44

20.12
20.13
20.15

20.16
20.17
20.20
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.39
20.41
20.41
20.42
20.44
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.57
20.58
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.05
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.11

20.34
20.35
20.36
20.37
20.39
20.40
20.44

20.46
20.47
20.48
20.49

20.50
20.51
20.53
20.54
20.55
20.56
20.58
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.09
21.11
21.11
21.12
21.14
21.16
21.18
21.19
21.20
21.22
21.24
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.30
21.31
21.32
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.41

21.23
21.24
21.25
21.26
21.28
21.29
21.31
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.36
21.37
21.39
21.41
21.41
21.42
21.44
21.46
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.52
21.54
21.56
21.57
21.58
22.00
22.01
22.02
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.11

21.43
21.44

21.46
21.47
21.48
21.49

21.50
21.51
21.53
21.54
21.55
21.56
21.58
21.59
22.01
22.02
22.03
22.04
22.06
22.07
22.09
22.11
22.11
22.12
22.14
22.16
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.22
22.24
22.26
22.27
22.28
22.30
22.31
22.32
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.40
22.41

22.36
22.37
22.39
22.41
22.41
22.42
22.44
22.46
22.48
22.49
22.50
22.52
22.54
22.56
22.57
22.58
23.00
23.01
23.02
23.05
23.06
23.07
23.08
23.10
23.11
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Fr, 18.07.25 80 Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Laubenh./Riedweg

Ingelheim/Bahnhof E
Heidesheim/Goethestr. A
Heidesheim/Freier Platz A
Heidesheim/Mainzer Straße A
Heidesheim/Sandmühle A
Heidesheim/Im Schäfersborn A
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Straße
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstraße
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad
Budenheim/Waldstraße
Budenheim/Eaubonner Straße C
Budenheim/Eaubonner Straße B
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Hauptstraße
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/An der Heßlerquelle
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Straße
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/Parkallee
Waldfriedhof A
An der Hasenquelle A
Am Lemmchen A
Am Schwermer B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A
Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A
Schott AG A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestraße A
Lessingstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof C  an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof C  ab
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Straße B
Zur Alten Portland B
Ärztehaus Laubenheim B
Oppenheimer Straße B
Laubenheim/Bahnhof A
Ernst-Reuter-Straße C
Ginsheimer Straße D
Rüsselsheimer Allee B
Neuweg B
Am Leitgraben A
Riedweg B

4.07
4.08
4.10
4.12
4.15
4.16
4.18
4.20
4.22
4.23
4.24
4.26
4.27
4.28
4.29
4.30
4.32
4.33
4.34
4.36
4.37
4.38
4.39
4.41
4.42

4.51
4.52
4.53
4.54
4.56
4.57
4.59
5.00
5.01
5.02
5.04
5.05
5.07
5.09
5.15
5.16
5.18
5.20
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.29
5.30
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.41
5.42

5.21
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.26
5.27
5.29
5.30
5.31
5.32
5.34
5.35
5.37
5.39
5.45
5.46
5.48
5.50
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.59
6.00
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.11
6.12

5.17
5.30
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.37
5.38
5.42

5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47

5.48
5.49
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.57
5.59
6.00
6.02
6.03
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.10

6.09
6.10
6.12

6.13
6.14
6.17
6.18
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.26
6.27
6.29
6.30
6.32
6.33
6.35
6.36
6.38
6.40
6.40
6.42
6.44
6.46
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.52
6.54
6.56
6.57
6.59
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.06
7.07
7.09
7.10
7.13
7.14

6.17
6.30
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.37
6.38
6.42

6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47

6.48
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.56
6.57
6.59
7.00
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.10
7.10
7.12
7.14
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.29
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.36
7.37
7.39
7.40
7.43
7.44

7.09
7.10
7.12

7.13
7.14
7.17
7.18
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.29
7.30
7.32
7.33
7.35
7.36
7.38
7.40
7.40
7.42
7.44
7.46
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.52
7.54
7.56
7.57
7.59
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.06
8.07
8.09
8.10
8.13
8.14

7.15
7.28
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.34
7.36
7.37
7.41

7.43
7.44
7.45
7.46

7.47
7.48
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.54
7.56
7.57
7.59
8.00
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.06
8.08
8.10
8.10
8.12
8.14
8.16
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.22
8.24
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.36
8.37
8.39
8.40
8.43
8.44
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8.10
8.12

8.13
8.14
8.17
8.18
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.36
8.38
8.40
8.40
8.42
8.44
8.46
8.48
8.49
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8.56
8.57
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9.06
9.07
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8.45
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9.06
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9.24
9.26
9.27
9.29
9.31
9.32
9.33
9.36
9.37
9.39
9.40
9.43
9.44
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9.10
9.12
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9.14
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9.18
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.26
9.27
9.29
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9.32
9.33
9.35
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9.56
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9.52
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9.54
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Fr, 18.07.25 80 Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Laubenh./Riedweg

Ingelheim/Bahnhof E
Heidesheim/Goethestr. A
Heidesheim/Freier Platz A
Heidesheim/Mainzer Straße A
Heidesheim/Sandmühle A
Heidesheim/Im Schäfersborn A
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Straße
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstraße
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad
Budenheim/Waldstraße
Budenheim/Eaubonner Straße C
Budenheim/Eaubonner Straße B
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Hauptstraße
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/An der Heßlerquelle
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Straße
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/Parkallee
Waldfriedhof A
An der Hasenquelle A
Am Lemmchen A
Am Schwermer B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A
Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A
Schott AG A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestraße A
Lessingstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof C  an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof C  ab
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Straße B
Zur Alten Portland B
Ärztehaus Laubenheim B
Oppenheimer Straße B
Laubenheim/Bahnhof A
Ernst-Reuter-Straße C
Ginsheimer Straße D
Rüsselsheimer Allee B
Neuweg B
Am Leitgraben A
Riedweg B

13.15
13.28
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.41

13.43
13.44
13.45
13.46

13.47
13.48
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.56
13.57
13.59
14.00
14.02
14.03
14.05
14.06
14.08
14.10
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.19
14.20
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14.24
14.26
14.27
14.29
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.36
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.43
14.44
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14.10
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14.38
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14.40
14.42
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14.46
14.48
14.49
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16.22
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16.26
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16.40
16.43
16.44

16.09
16.10
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16.42
16.44
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16.48
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17.03
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18.03
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18.06
18.08
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18.14
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18.18
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18.29
18.31
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18.14
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18.42
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.49
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19.10
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Fr, 18.07.25 80 Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Laubenh./Riedweg

Ingelheim/Bahnhof E
Heidesheim/Goethestr. A
Heidesheim/Freier Platz A
Heidesheim/Mainzer Straße A
Heidesheim/Sandmühle A
Heidesheim/Im Schäfersborn A
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Straße
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstraße
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad
Budenheim/Waldstraße
Budenheim/Eaubonner Straße C
Budenheim/Eaubonner Straße B
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Hauptstraße
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/An der Heßlerquelle
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Straße
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/Parkallee
Waldfriedhof A
An der Hasenquelle A
Am Lemmchen A
Am Schwermer B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A
Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A
Schott AG A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestraße A
Lessingstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof C  an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof C  ab
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Straße B
Zur Alten Portland B
Ärztehaus Laubenheim B
Oppenheimer Straße B
Laubenheim/Bahnhof A
Ernst-Reuter-Straße C
Ginsheimer Straße D
Rüsselsheimer Allee B
Neuweg B
Am Leitgraben A
Riedweg B

23.36
23.37
23.39
23.41
23.41
23.42
23.44
23.46
23.48
23.49
23.50
23.52
23.54
23.56
23.57
23.58

0.00
0.01
0.02
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08
0.10
0.11
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	1-80-m-j25-17-R
	Linie 80
	Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Laubenh./Riedweg
	Mo, 14.07. bis Do, 17.07.25
	Fr, 18.07.25



